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YENEPOYA

(Deemed to be University)

Recognized under Sec 3(A) of the UGC Act 1956

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade

University Road, Deralakatte, Mangaluru — 575 018

Date: 14.06.2023

Time-Table for | Year BNYS Examination of July 2023 Session

Sl. No Date Day Time Subject QP Code
1. 10.07.2023 Monday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Anatomy-| NOO1
2. 12.07.2023 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Anatomy-II N002
3. 17.07.2023 Monday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Physiology- NOO3
4. 19.07.2023 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Physiology-II N004
5. 22.07.2023 Saturday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Biochemistry NO0O05

Philosophy of
6. 25.07.2023 Tuesday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Naturopathy NO0O06
27 07.2023 Thursd Principles of
7. e ursaay 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Yoga NOO7
BT N—dad

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: Practical Examination starts on 07.08.2023 (tentative)
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YENEPOYA
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Recognized under Sec 3(A) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade

University Road, Deralakatte, Mangaluru — 575 018

Date: 14.06.2023

Time-Table for Il Year BNYS Examination of July 2023 Session

SI. No Date Day Time Subject QP Code
1. 11.07.2023 | Tuesday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Pathology N008
2. 13.07.2023 | Thursday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Microbiology N009
3. 18.07.2023 | Tuesday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Community Medicine NO10
4. 20.07.2023 | Thursday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Yoga Philosophy NO11
5. 24.07.2023 Monday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Basic Pharmacology NO12

Colour Therapy &
6. |26.07.2023 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Magneto Biology NO013
Forensic Medicine and
7. |29.07.2023 |  Saturday 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Toxicology NO14
BT Nedd

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: Practical Examination starts on 07.08.2023 (tentative)




